@ 939 Miincheberg, Bahnhof » Miincheberg, Stadt

m giltig ab 03.11.2025 @ 939

@ 939 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31
Verkehrshinweise F S F
Miincheberg, Bahnhof ab 5.55 6.20 6.55 7.25 7.25 7.55 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 13.55 14.20 14.55 15.20
Miincheberg, ZALF 5.58 6.23 6.58 7.28 7.28 7.58 8.23 9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 13.58 14.23 14.58 15.23
Miincheberg, Eberswalder Str. 5.59 6.24 6.59 7.29 7.29 7.59 824 9.2410.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 13.59 14.24 14.59 15.24
Miincheberg, Feuerwehr 6.01 6.26 7.01 7.31 7.31 8.01 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.01 14.26 15.01 15.26
Miincheberg, Stadt 6.04 6.29 7.04 7.34 7.34 8.04 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.04 14.29 15.04 15.29
Miincheberg, Schule . . . . 135
Miincheberg, Bergmannstr. . . . . 137
Miincheberg, Oberschule an . . . . 138

@ 939 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 51 53
Miincheberg, Bahnhof ab  15.55 16.20 16.55 17.20 17.55 18.20 18.55 19.20 20.20 21.20
Miincheberg, ZALF 15.58 16.23 16.58 17.23 17.58 18.23 18.58 19.23 20.23 21.23
Miincheberg, Eberswalder Str. 15.59 16.24 16.59 17.24 17.59 18.24 18.59 19.24 20.24 21.24
Miincheberg, Feuerwehr 16.01 16.26 17.01 17.26 18.01 18.26 19.01 19.26 20.26 21.26
Miincheberg, Stadt 16.04 16.29 17.04 17.29 18.04 18.29 19.04 19.29 20.29 21.29

Miincheberg, Schule
Miincheberg, Bergmannstr.
Miincheberg, Oberschule an

F nur in den Ferien S nur an Schultagen



@ 939
| mobus |

@ 939

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
Miincheberg, Stadt ab
Miincheberg, Schule
Miincheberg, Oberschule
Miincheberg, Feuerwehr
Miincheberg, Eberswalder Str.
Miincheberg, ZALF
Miincheberg, Bahnhof an

@ 939

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise
Miincheberg, Stadt ab
Miincheberg, Schule
Miincheberg, Oberschule
Miincheberg, Feuerwehr
Miincheberg, Eberswalder Str.
Miincheberg, ZALF
Miincheberg, Bahnhof an

S nur an Schultagen

Miincheberg, Stadt » Miincheberg, Bahnhof

°
giiltig ab 03.11.2025

Montag - Freitag

62 2 4 6 8

431 531 6.06 6.31 7.06

[ N N
[ I N
433 533 6.08 633 7.08
434 534 6.09 634 7.09
436 536 611 636 7.11
440 540 615 6.40 7.15

Montag - Freitag

28 32 34
S S F

38 42

7.33
7.34
7.36
7.40

44

8.08
8.09
8.11
8.15

46

8.31

8.33
8.34
8.36
8.40

48

@ 939

16 18 20 122 22 24 26 30
S F S F F
9.31 10.31 11.31 12.30 12.33 13.25 13.31 14.06
| | | 1231 | 1326 | |
Y A R R R %L
9.3310.33 11.33 12.35 12.35 13.33 13.33 14.08
9.3410.34 11.34 12.36 12.36 13.34 13.34 14.09
9.36 10.36 11.36 12.38 12.38 13.36 13.36 14.11
9.40 10.40 11.40 12.42 12.42 13.40 13.40 14.15

50 52 54 56 58 60

14.06 14.25 14.31 15.06 15.31 16.06 16.31 17.06 17.31 18.06 18.31 19.06 19.31 20.31

14.07 1426 | | |
| 1429 | | |

14.11 14.33 14.33 15.08 15.33 16.08 16.33 17.08 17.33 18.08 18.33 19.08 19.33 20.33

14.12 14.34 14.34 15.09 15.34 16.09 16.34 17.09 17.34 18.09 18.34 19.09 19.34 20.34

14.1414.36 14.36 15.11 15.36 16.11 16.36 17.11 17.36 18.11 18.36 19.11 19.36 20.36

14.18 14.40 14.40 15.15 15.40 16.15 16.40 17.15 17.40 18.15 18.40 19.15 19.40 20.40
F nur in den Ferien



